» competences exclusives de I' UE

> Competences partagees de 'UE

> Compétences paralleles




Commission

1.Droit d’initiative
2.Pouvoir exécutif
3.Gardienne des traités
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1.Controle politique
2.Pouvolir legislatif
3.Budget




Germany
UK

Italy
France
Spain
Poland
Romania
Netherlands
Czech Rep.
Hungary
Portugal
Belgium
Greece
Sweden
Austria
Bulgaria
Finland
Denmark
Slovakia
Ireland
Lithuania
Latvia
Slovenia

L uxembourg
Estonia
Cyprus
Malta

NI CE (aprés 2009)

99
72
72
72
50
50
S5
25
22
22
22
22
22
18
17
17

L1SBON (aprés 2009)

96
73
73
74
o4
ol
S5
26
22
22
22
22
22
20
19
18




CONSEIL

Consell européen

Consell des Ministres

COREPER




Votes In the Council of Ministers

Germany, France, Italy, UK 29
Spain, Poland 27

Romania 14

Netherlands 13

Belgium , Greece, Portugal, Czech Republic,
Hungary 12

Sweden, Austria, Bulgaria 10

Denmark, Finland, Slovakia
Ireland, Lithuania 7

L uxemburg, Cyprus, Estonia, Latvia, Slovenia
4
Malta 3

Total 345
QMV 255




LISBONNE

Germany, France, Italy, UK 29
Spain, Poland 27 Majorite double

Romania 14

Netherlands 13 55 % EM
Belgium , Greece, Portugal, Czech Republic,

Hungary 12

_ _ 65 % Population UE
Sweden, Austria, Bulgaria 10

Denmark, Finland, Slovakia
Ireland, Lithuania 7

L uxemburg, Cyprus, Estonia, Latvia, Slovenia
4
Malta3

Total 345
QMV 255




